ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023

Regional 'B' Final, NE : Costello Stadium - Thursday 15th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn Points
318
305
303
293
273
209
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School

Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle

Ripon Grammar School, Ripon

Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
Ermysted's Grammar School, Skipton
Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
The Faculty of Queen Ethelburga's, York

Junior Girls

Posn Points
314
304
298
295
273
265
257
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School

Ashville College, Harrogate

St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate

Hymers College, Hull

Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate

Newcastle High School for Girls, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Brigg

Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
382
379
359
354
329
291
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School

High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool

King James's School, Knaresborough

Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Sir John Nelthorpe School, Brigg

Macmillan Academy, Middlesbrough

St John's School & Sixth Form College AC Academy, Bishop Auckland

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
336
285
280
273
269
244
241
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School

Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
St Leonard's Catholic School, Durham

Hymers College, Hull

Pocklington School, York

Park View School, Chester le Street

Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster
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