ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'B' Final, NE: Costello Stadium - Thursday 15th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	318	Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle
2	305	Ripon Grammar School, Ripon
3	303	Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
4	293	Ermysted's Grammar School, Skipton
5	273	Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
6	209	The Faculty of Queen Ethelburga's, York

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	314	Ashville College, Harrogate
2	304	St John Fisher Catholic High School, Harrogate
3	298	Hymers College, Hull
4	295	Harrogate Grammar School, Harrogate
5	273	Newcastle High School for Girls, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
6	265	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Brigg
7	257	Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	382	High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
2	379	King James's School, Knaresborough
3	359	Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
4	354	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Brigg
5	329	Macmillan Academy, Middlesbrough
6	291	St John's School & Sixth Form College AC Academy, Bishop Auckland

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	336	Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
2	285	High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
3	280	St Leonard's Catholic School, Durham
4	273	Hymers College, Hull
5	269	Pocklington School, York
6	244	Park View School, Chester le Street
7	241	Tadcaster Grammar School, Tadcaster

20/06/2023 08:03 Page 1 of 1